Fage i Mini Santas (Christmas | ree

FPattern Name: Mini Santas Christmas | ree
Dcsignccl By: Michele Sayetta

ComPangz [Heaven and Ear‘ch Designs Jnc.
Copgright: Dona Gelsinger 2022 ©

Fabric: | inen 25, White
260w X 325h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 10-3/8w X 13hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” 5titchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

H J 2 DMC 50 Dusty Rose-(LL VY DK
H o 2 DMC 158 Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
- 2 DMC 159 Gray Plue-l T
e 2 DMC 160 Gray Blue-MD

[ | v 2 DMC 161 GragBlue

- 2 DMC 1é9 Pewter-| T

] (&) 2 DMC 210 Lavcndcr~MD

B = 2 DMC 310 Black

H w 2 DMC 315 Antique Mauve-VY DK
B . 2 DMC 317 Pewter Gray

0 x 2 DMC 318 Steel Gray-L T

B = 2 DMC 222 Baby Blue-DK.
4 2 DMC 340 Blue Violet-MD

B o 2 DMC 350 Coral-MD

0 = 2 DMC 353 Coral-VY LT

m v 2 DMC 355 Terra Cotta-DK
= 4 2 DMC »és8 Pistachio Green-] T
= # 2 DMC 402 Mahogany-VY LT
H X 2 DMC 413 Fewter Giray-DK.
= 2 DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK

0 o 2 DMC 43¢ Tan

[ | P 4 2 DMC 498 C}‘nristmas Rcd~DK
H e 2 DMC 500 Plue Green-VY DK
O % 2 DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
0 4 2 DMC ¢47 Beaver Gray-MD
Ol I 2 DMC 648 BeaverGrag—LT
| A 2 DMC 721 Orange Spice-MD
] #x 2 DMC 722 OrangeSPice~LT
O % 2 DMC 728 Tan-VY LT

O =2 2 DMC 745 Yellow-|_T Fale

O 2 DMC 760 Salmon

B 2 DMC 779 Cocoa-DK.
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Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

79%

799
800

809
814
819
82%
838
8%9
842
844
893
894
900
902
9%0
947
976
304 |
3042
505 1
3064
%078
5326
5540
%350
3363
5713
5722
5727
3740
5743
5747
5756
5771
5775
5776
5787
3799
5807
3816
%822

Cornflower Blue-MD
Dehct BIue~MD

Dehct B|ue~l>a|e

Delft Bluc
Gamct~DK

Byaby Pink] T

Navg Blue-DK

Beige Brown VY DK.
Bcigc Brown-DK
Beige Brown-VY LT
Beaver Brown-( ]l DK
Carnation-] T
Caration-VY LT
Bumt Orange~DK
Antiquc Mauve-VY DK
Antiquc BIUC—DK
Bumt Orangc

Golden Brown-MD
Antiquc Violet-MD
Antiquc \/iolet—LT
Grreen Gray DK,
Deser’c Sanc]
TopazBRT
Rose-L T
APricot~MD

Dusty Rose-UL DK,
Fine Green-MD
Salmon-VY LT

Shell Pink-MD
Antique Mauve-| T
Antiquc Violet-DK_
Antiquc Violet-\VVY LT
Blue Violet-VY LT
Baby Blue-ULVY LT
Terra Cotta-(UL VY LT
Desert Sand-MD
Mahogan3~LT

Beige Gray- VY DK
Pewter Grag-V'Y DK.
Cornflower Blue
Celadon Green-MD
Straw-| T
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Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

%8%0
58% 1
%8%6
%838
3839
%840
%856
5858
3860
3861
%862
3863
5865
%866
Ecru

Tcrra Cotta~MD
Raspberry-DK.
Grapel T

[ avender Blue-DK.

| avender Blue-MD

| avender Blue-l T
Mahogany-UL VY LT
Rosewood-MD

Cocoa

Cocoa-| T

Mocha Beige~DK
Mocha Beige—MD
Winter White

Mocha Brown-(IL VY LT
Feru
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USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Tull Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st.

BDMC 150 20% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 158 2%9 0O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 159 621 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 160 1124 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 161 4074 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
EDMC 169 357 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 210 65% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDOMC 310 4211 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BDMC 315 02 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BEDMC 317 2766 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
EDMC %18 489 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 322 807 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 340 2062 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 350 i250 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 353 947 0O o ) 0.0 0.0 0.0 ) o 1.000
B DMC 355 308 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
ODMC 348 61 o) 6] 6] 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 402 396 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 413 1963 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 414 744 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
O DMC 426 20% 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 498 1035 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 500 514 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 524 211 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
O DMC 647 207 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 448 160 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 721 i3 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 722 284 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 738 1210 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 745 585 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 760 i37 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDOMC 779 626 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 793 1578 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 799 256 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 8oo 544 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
O DMC 809 4002 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
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THPC Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.
BDMC si+4 11%9 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.000
CIDMC 819 1477 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
BDMC 3823 636 O 6] o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3838 6%5 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 839 1396 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
CODMC 842 347 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 844 469 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3893 i22 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
O DMC 894 41 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
B DMC 900 794 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 902 599 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 930 1656 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BEDMC 947 507 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC 976 27 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3041 1710 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3042 22% 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DOMC 3051 1785 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3064 574 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 3078 1299 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3326 02 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 3340 671 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3350 37 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 3363 340 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3713 1644 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 3722 343 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 3727 2%4 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3740 163 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3743 60% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 3747 4014 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
CODMC 3756 1838 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3771 53% 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3773 602 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 3776 374 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
BDMC 3787 266 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 3799 3114 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3807 21%2 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
BEDMC 3816 56 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CIDMC 3822 00 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 38%0 382 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3831 321 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 3836 70 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
B DMC 3838 1610 0 o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
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Typc Number Full Half Quarter FPetite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.
B DMC 3839 3912 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 2.000
COODMC 3840 4164 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
ODMC 3856 1105 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3858 555 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3860 336 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
BEDMC 3861 356 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3862 420 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 3863 515 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
COODMC 3865 2066 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
CIDMC 3866 115 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CIDMC Feru 3657 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000





